
SPARTA BENCH CUP - 16/06/24 - CLASSIFICHE ASSOLUTI

JUNIOR FEMMINILE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 PETRUCCELLI ALESSIA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 67,8 87,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 99,195427

2 CALABRESE ELEONORA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 58,94 -67,5 67,5 70 70 79,130384

3 FRANCHINI CHIARA COR HABEO ROMA 62,88 67,5 70 -73,5 70 75,285655

4 TOMASSETTI NADIA COR HABEO ROMA 68,48 67,5 70 -72,5 70 70,714322

5 MAIURI ALESSIA AREA 15 59,14 55 -65 -70 55 62,010104

OPEN FEMMINILE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 IMBRIACO  SERENA ITALICA PL 68,86 102,5 -106 106 106 106,665127

2 ANDERLINI ISABELLA ITALICA PL 69,28 95 100 103 103 103,206122

3 PETRUCCELLI ALESSIA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 67,8 87,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 99,195427

4 SELITA LAURA ITALICA PL 62,44 70 75 77,5 77,5 83,797620

5 LUCENTINI CAMILLA INDEPENDIENTE FC 65,36 72,5 75 77,5 77,5 80,974164

6 CALABRESE ELEONORA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 58,94 -67,5 67,5 70 70 79,130384

7 CROCE  ELEONORA ITALICA PL 72,5 72,5 77,5 -80 77,5 75,297394

8 FRANCHINI CHIARA COR HABEO ROMA 62,88 67,5 70 -73,5 70 75,285655

9 TOGNOLONI VERONICA POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 50,88 52,5 55 57,5 57,5 72,891929

10 GERMOLE' BENEDETTA AREA 15 54,62 55 60 -65 60 71,990092

11 CASERMA SARA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 61,9 62,5 -65 65 65 70,749003

12 TOMASSETTI NADIA COR HABEO ROMA 68,48 67,5 70 -72,5 70 70,714322

13 MERELLA SABRINA DINAMO GINNASIO 46,02 48 50 51,5 51,5 70,312073

14 PAGLIARULO  LIDIA ITALICA PL 54,4 55 57,5 -62,5 57,5 69,208713

15 DI SANTO GIUSY PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 72,88 65 70 -73,5 70 67,777596

16 TANTINI NOEMI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 66,78 57,5 62,5 65 65 66,855016

17 PERRONE SUSANA MARIELA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,32 65 67 70 70 64,358213

18 CAVALCANTI FABIANA ITALICA PL 78,46 65 -67,5 67,5 67,5 62,448015

19 SEVERA GIULIA COR HABEO ROMA 51,98 47,5 50 -52,5 50 62,350377

20 MAIURI ALESSIA AREA 15 59,14 55 -65 -70 55 62,010104

21 DE MARCO CHIARA MARIA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 67,64 55 57,5 60 60 61,146488

22 CARNEVALE ANGELICA INDEPENDIENTE FC 62,44 40 42,5 -45 42,5 45,953533

CADETTI

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 55,68 70 75 -80,5 75 68,660777

2 MARINI RICCARDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81 92,5 97,5 100 100 67,742593



3 BERSANI GIORGIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 60,48 67,5 75 80 80 67,737533

4 SQUILLANTE DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 103,68 95 102,5 105 105 63,027187

5 DE BLASIO MAURO ITALICA PL 97,9 92,5 97,5 -102,5 97,5 59,856522

JUNIOR MASCHILE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 CECCONI JACOPO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 145 152,5 155 155 103,895908

2 FERSINI  DANIELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,32 140 147,5 -152,5 147,5 100,445728

3 ZINGALES BOTTA GABRIEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 99,36 147,5 155 163 163 99,456929

4 DI FABRIZIO  ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,7 140 145 -150 145 97,709723

5 CARBONE DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,54 115 125 132,5 132,5 97,678323

6 INCOGNITO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,64 132,5 -137,5 140 140 94,382660

7 LOMBARDO  MARCO ITALICA PL 85,32 132,5 137,5 142,5 142,5 93,614094

8 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,94 145 -152,5 -152,5 145 93,133291

9 MONARCHI IACOPO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 90,18 140 146 -153 146 93,111085

10 BRUNO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 106,02 140 142,5 150 150 89,333616

11 BENTIVOGLIO GIANLUIGI INDEPENDIENTE FC 72,62 -115 115 122,5 122,5 89,316406

12 POETA DANIELE KRISTALL 81,64 117,5 125 130 130 87,641041

13 MORETTI LUCA ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 72,1 112,5 117,5 -120 117,5 86,122559

14 DE NARDIS ANDREA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 69,56 105 112,5 -115 112,5 84,715203

15 SEGALA MARCO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,46 105 110 -115 110 82,022630

16 FILIBERTI GABRIELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 79,4 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 77,171247

17 BAMBINI EDOARDO KRISTALL 80,84 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 76,303715

18 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 122,78 -125 127,5 132,5 132,5 75,787904

19 MASSARELLA SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,88 107,5 112,5 115 115 73,465211

MASTER MASCHILE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 CARUSO GIUSEPPE CREEPERS TEAM 84,96 160 162,5 -167,5 162,5 107,008824

2 LONARDELLI MICHELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,44 150 161 -173,5 161 101,430692

3 ROSSI NICOLA ITALICA PL 83,3 140 147,5 150 150 99,911733

4 MANGIAVACCHI  MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 78,4 -135 137,5 140 140 96,823231

5 SODANO SALVATORE ITALICA PL 82,36 135 140 -145 140 93,882494

6 FRASCA FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 79,16 120 130 135 135 92,785017

7 VOLPE MARCELLO DINAMO GINNASIO 104,5 140 147,5 151 151 90,382828

8 MOLINO  ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 109,24 -150 -150 150 150 88,463696

9 CAROZZI ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 130,08 140 146 153 153 86,526327

10 FOSCHINI  NIKI ITALICA PL 105,7 135 140 145 145 86,445382

11 MOLINARI PIETRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,58 125 130 135 135 82,298555

12 PALAMÁ  GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 72,62 105 110 -113 110 80,202487



13 AGOLLI ROBERT ITALICA PL 72,18 -100 105 -107,5 105 76,897897

14 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,5 100 107,5 -110 107,5 72,548382

15 GAGGIOLI ROBERTO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 84,78 102,5 -105 -105 102,5 67,579458

16 CLAUDI YURI CREEPERS TEAM 73,36 90 -106 -107,5 90 65,140856

17 BRUSCA GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 63,24 -47,5 50 52,5 52,5 42,733199

OPEN MASCHILE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

BEST WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 DI GIUSEPPE  LORENZO ITALICA PL 119,3 200 210 -215,5 210 120,899207

2 LAURETTI FRANCO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,8 162,5 170 173,5 173,5 116,827778

3 GARRA ALBERTO ITALICA PL 82,3 165 172,5 -174 172,5 115,727320

4 TARDIOLI STEFANO ITALICA PL 93,96 172,5 180 180,5 180,5 112,843499

5 CUA MATTEO ITALICA PL 102,1 162,5 170 180 180 108,663831

6 CARUSO GIUSEPPE CREEPERS TEAM 84,96 160 162,5 -167,5 162,5 107,008824

7 DE MARNI PIERLUIGI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,48 170 175 -180 175 105,497635

8 CECCONI JACOPO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 145 152,5 155 155 103,895908

9 SANTELLA SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81 137,5 145 150 150 101,613889

10 BICCHERI ROBERTO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 59,2 110 115 117,5 117,5 101,456707

11 PEZZA SALVATORE ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 88,48 150 157,5 -172,5 157,5 101,437025

12 LONARDELLI MICHELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,44 150 161 -173,5 161 101,430692

13 IEZZI MAURO ITALICA PL 135,56 170 180 -185,5 180 101,087480

14 COLASANTI MARCO AREA 15 103,94 160 167,5 -172,5 167,5 100,452237

15 FERSINI  DANIELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,32 140 147,5 -152,5 147,5 100,445728

16 ROSSI NICOLA ITALICA PL 83,3 140 147,5 150 150 99,911733

17 TARANTINO GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,12 155 165 -172,5 165 99,601128

18 ZINGALES BOTTA GABRIEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 99,36 147,5 155 163 163 99,456929

19 GIAMMICHELE RAFFAELLO ITALICA PL 68,5 125 130 -135 130 99,070045

20 LOGRIECO  ALESSANDRO DINAMO GINNASIO 120,8 165 172,5 -177,5 172,5 99,022710

21 FIRANO FRANCESCO CREEPERS TEAM 72,14 120 135 -137,5 135 98,908990

22 DI FABRIZIO  ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,7 140 145 -150 145 97,709723

23 CARBONE DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,54 115 125 132,5 132,5 97,678323

24 MANGIAVACCHI  MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 78,4 -135 137,5 140 140 96,823231

25 TOMASINI RICCARDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 89,58 142,5 150 -155 150 95,988237

26 INCOGNITO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,64 132,5 -137,5 140 140 94,382660

27 SODANO SALVATORE ITALICA PL 82,36 135 140 -145 140 93,882494

28 PIERRO DANIELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 75,66 115 125 132,5 132,5 93,843910

29 LOMBARDO  MARCO ITALICA PL 85,32 132,5 137,5 142,5 142,5 93,614094

30 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,94 145 -152,5 -152,5 145 93,133291

31 MONARCHI IACOPO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 90,18 140 146 -153 146 93,111085

32 FRASCA FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 79,16 120 130 135 135 92,785017

33 SABLONE  MATTIA ITALICA PL 77,34 115 122,5 130 130 90,716278



34 VOLPE MARCELLO DINAMO GINNASIO 104,5 140 147,5 151 151 90,382828

35 ZACCARI ANDREA SPORT ACADEMY 86,66 125 132,5 137,5 137,5 89,550154

36 BRUNO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 106,02 140 142,5 150 150 89,333616

37 BENTIVOGLIO GIANLUIGI INDEPENDIENTE FC 72,62 -115 115 122,5 122,5 89,316406

38 PICICCO EMMANUEL ITALICA PL 102,3 147,5 -157,5 -157,5 147,5 88,978194

39 ROMANO DAVIDE ITALICA PL 103,32 135 142,5 147,5 147,5 88,650676

40 MOLINO  ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 109,24 -150 -150 150 150 88,463696

41 POETA DANIELE KRISTALL 81,64 117,5 125 130 130 87,641041

42 CAROZZI ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 130,08 140 146 153 153 86,526327

43 FOSCHINI  NIKI ITALICA PL 105,7 135 140 145 145 86,445382

44 MORETTI LUCA ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 72,1 112,5 117,5 -120 117,5 86,122559

45 DE NARDIS ANDREA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 69,56 105 112,5 -115 112,5 84,715203

46 SFORZA GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 76,18 110 115 120 120 84,593629

47 ROMA GIOELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 90,32 130 -140 -142,5 130 82,842132

48 MOLINARI PIETRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,58 125 130 135 135 82,298555

49 SEGALA MARCO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,46 105 110 -115 110 82,022630

50 D'ESPOSITO  ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 98,26 120 125 132,5 132,5 81,218367

51 LATTANZI ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,62 120 -125 -125 120 80,911510

52 MASSARELLI MARTIN AREA 15 65,66 97,5 102,5 -105 102,5 80,826005

53 PALAMÁ  GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 72,62 105 110 -113 110 80,202487

54 NALLIRA EMANUELE ITALICA PL 71,28 -102,5 105 -112,5 105 77,615680

55 FILIBERTI GABRIELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 79,4 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 77,171247

56 AGOLLI ROBERT ITALICA PL 72,18 -100 105 -107,5 105 76,897897

57 ROSSETTO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 86,56 112,5 117,5 -122,5 117,5 76,573153

58 SAAD MOHAMED INDEPENDIENTE FC 72,94 100 105 -112,5 105 76,312921

59 BAMBINI EDOARDO KRISTALL 80,84 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 76,303715

60 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 122,78 -125 127,5 132,5 132,5 75,787904

61 AMERICI LORENZO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,94 95 102,5 110 110 74,550992

62 MASSARELLA SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,88 107,5 112,5 115 115 73,465211

63 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,5 100 107,5 -110 107,5 72,548382

64 IACOBINI DAVIDE DINAMO GINNASIO 101,96 112,5 117,5 -120 117,5 70,970261

65 MARQUEZ VIGLIANTI 
CRISTOBAL  JESUS PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,78 90 97,5 102,5 102,5 69,029550

66 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 55,68 70 75 -80,5 75 68,660777

67 MARINI RICCARDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81 92,5 97,5 100 100 67,742593

68 BERSANI GIORGIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 60,48 67,5 75 80 80 67,737533

69 GAGGIOLI ROBERTO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 84,78 102,5 -105 -105 102,5 67,579458

70 CLAUDI YURI CREEPERS TEAM 73,36 90 -106 -107,5 90 65,140856

71 SQUILLANTE DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 103,68 95 102,5 105 105 63,027187

72 DE BLASIO MAURO ITALICA PL 97,9 92,5 97,5 -102,5 97,5 59,856522

73 BRUSCA GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 63,24 -47,5 50 52,5 52,5 42,733199

FG VOLPE ROCCO ITALICA PL 81,14 -135 -135 -135 0,000000


